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5% OFF





 
              iModule M1220DQEE
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  iModule
                

 Package
 QFN-29(7x7)

 Description
 
                Step-down type Adjustable 20A 600mV~5.5V 2.4V~16V QFN-29(7x7)  DC-DC Converters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 21.6293
                       
                        $22.7676
                      	$ 21.63
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 19.6689
                       
                        $20.7041
                      	$ 590.07



 
              In Stock: 162
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  